2017 CATALOG
SUSPENSIONMAXX.COM 1-888-629-9226
23
MAXXLinks
• Replaces wear prone stock ball socket with a long-lasting,
simple robust design
• Polyurethane bushings fit better and perform longer than
original equipment

longer capable of keeping the sway bar firmly mounted
to the axle.
FAQ and how to order links for your truck!
MEASURE HERE
(CENTER TO CENTER)
SUSPENSIONMAXX.COM 1-888-629-9226
25
12MM STUD
WITH TAPER
12MM STUD
SLIGHT TAPER
12MM
SHORT STUD9/16” STUD 10MM STUD
WITH TAPER
MAXXLINKS
Stock
SKU# SMX-1300
Length: 7.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Stock
SKU# SMX-1225
12MM Stud with taper
Length: 4.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Stock
SKU# SMX-1223
12MM Stud slight taper
Length: 3.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Stock
SKU# SMX-1222
12MM Short Stud
Length: 3.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Leveled
SKU# SMX-1300L
Length: 8.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Leveled
SKU# SMX-1225L
12MM Stud with taper
Length: 5.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Leveled
SKU# SMX-1223L
12MM Stud slight taper
Length: 4.5” *(Ctr to Ctr)
Lifted
SKU# SMX-1300xx
Length: Custom Length for lifted applications
Lifted
SKU# SMX-1225xx
12MM Stud with taper
Length: Custom Length for lifted applications
Lifted
SKU# SMX-1223xx
12MM Stud slight taper
Length: Custom Length for lifted applications
2006-2017 RAM 1500 4x4 w/ IFS
END LINK TYPES
2000-2001 RAM 1500 4x4
April 1995-1999 RAM 1500 4x4
1994-March 1995 RAM 1500 4x4
Excludes Mega Cab 4x4 models
RAM/DODGE  SWAY BAR END LINKS
 NO DRILL, DIRECT BOLT ON FIT
STARTING AT
SOLD IN PAIRS
*NOTICE: Early Ram models have
inverted sway bay links. Longer sway
bar links will not work with the inverted
tower design. Shorter sway bar links
required for leveled trucks
Leveled
SKU# SMX-1222i
12MM Stud slight taper
Length: 3.0” *(Ctr to Ctr)
$9450